

Conformity with the council RoHS directive 2011/65/EU.

Registration No.: YB181024021ROHS-A1

Report No.: YB181024021ROHS-B1



Certificate of Compliance

Applicant : Showven Technologies Co., Ltd

Address Building B1, Changsha E-Center, No.18 Xiangtai Road, Liuyang

Economic Development Zone, Hunan, China

Manufacturer : Showven Technologies Co., Ltd

Address Building B1, Changsha E-Center, No.18 Xiangtai Road, Liuyang

Economic Development Zone, Hunan, China

Product : SMOKE MACHINE

Model No. : SONICBOOM, SONICBOOM X, SONICBOOM PLUS

Trademark : SHOWVEN

The submitted products have been tested by us with the following standard(s) and found to be in compliance with the listed European Directives.

IEC62321-1:2013

The test results apply only to the particular sample tested and to the specific tests carried out. Technical Report and documentation are at the Holder's disposal.

This certificate applies specifically to the sample investigated in our test reference number only.

The CE markings as shown below can be affixed on the product after preparation of necessary technical documentation. Other relevant Directives have to be observed.

RoHS

Certification Manager
Date: October 30, 2018

Shenzhen Youbest Testing Technology Co., Ltd.

3/F, Building 4, Zhenbao Industrial Park, Industrial West Road, Longhua District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, P.R. China

www.youbest-lab.com 0755-6111 7096





Conformity with the council EMC directive 2014/30/EU.

Registration No.: YB181024022EMC-A1

Report No.: YB181024022EMC-B1



Certificate of Compliance

Applicant Showven Technologies Co., Ltd

Building B1, Changsha E-Center, No.18 Xiangtai Road, Liuyang Address

Economic Development Zone, Hunan, China

Manufacturer Showven Technologies Co., Ltd

Building B1, Changsha E-Center, No.18 Xiangtai Road, Liuyang **Address**

Economic Development Zone, Hunan, China

Product SMOKE MACHINE

Model No. SONICBOOM, SONICBOOM X, SONICBOOM PLUS

SHOWVEN **Trademark**

The submitted products have been tested by us with the following standard(s) and found to be in compliance with the listed European Directives.

EN 55014-1:2017

EN 61000-3-2:2014, EN 61000-3-3:2013

EN 55014-2:2015

EN 61000-4-2:2009, EN 61000-4-3: 2006+A1:2008+A2:2010

EN 61000-4-4:2012, EN 61000-4-5:2014 EN 61000-4-6:2014, EN 61000-4-11:2004

The test results apply only to the particular sample tested and to the specific tests carried out. Technical Report and documentation are at the Holder's disposal.

This certificate applies specifically to the sample investigated in our test reference number only. The CE markings as shown below can be affixed on the product after preparation of necessary technical documentation. Other relevant Directives have to be observed.



Date: October 30, 2018

Shenzhen Youbest Testing Technology Co., Ltd.

3/F, Building 4, Zhenbao Industrial Park, Industrial West Road, Longhua District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, P.R. China

www.youbest-lab.com 0755-6111 7096





Conformity with the council LVD directive 2014/35/EU

Registration No.: YB181024023LVD-A1

Report No.: YB181024023LVD-B1



Certificate of Compliance

Applicant : Showven Technologies Co., Ltd

Address Building B1, Changsha E-Center, No.18 Xiangtai Road, Liuyang

Economic Development Zone, Hunan, China

Manufacturer : Showven Technologies Co., Ltd

Address Building B1, Changsha E-Center, No.18 Xiangtai Road, Liuyang

Economic Development Zone, Hunan, China

Product : SMOKE MACHINE

Model No. : SONICBOOM, SONICBOOM X, SONICBOOM PLUS

Trademark : SHOWVEN

The submitted products have been tested by us with the following standard(s) and found to be in compliance with the listed European Directives.

EN 60335-1:2010+A11:2014

The test results apply only to the particular sample tested and to the specific tests carried out. Technical Report and documentation are at the Holder's disposal.

This certificate applies specifically to the sample investigated in our test reference number only.

The CE markings as shown below can be affixed on the product after preparation of necessary technical documentation. Other relevant Directives have to be observed.

youBest upos

Certification Manager

Date: October 30, 2018

Shenzhen Youbest Testing Technology Co., Ltd.

3/F, Building 4, Zhenbao Industrial Park, Industrial West Road, Longhua District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, P.R. China

www.youbest-lab.com 0755-6111 7096

